## RECEIVED NOV 2 6 200 Well Plugging Record K.A.R. -82-3-117 STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSIONICHILIA 130 S. Market, Room 2078 TYPE OR PRINT Wichita, Kansas 67202 NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR McCoy Petroleum Corporation #5003 SPOT LO P. O. Box 780208 **ADDRESS** Section Wichita, Kansas 67278-0208 CITY, STATE, ZIP 316-636-2737 PHONE # Character of Well (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply 11/7/02 The plugging proposal was approved on Doug Louis If not, is well log attached? Is ACO-1 Filed? yes Pennsylvanian Producing Formation(s) Depth to Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS FORMATION CONTENT **FROM** TO Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used

<u>,                                     </u>	N/E									
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATI 130 S. Market, Roor	<b>NO</b> \\ ON COMMISSI	V 2 6 2002 - 76-02 JNICHITA	Well Plugging K.A.R82-3		API NUM LEASE NA		Brown C	1,17 <b>g-00-</b>	<b>9</b> 0	
130 S. Market, Room 2078					WELL NU	JMBER	1-26			
Wichita, Kansas 672		TYPE NOTICE: Fill of	OR PRINT out completely and result of the completely and results o			Ft. from Ft. from		ine of Section		
LEASE OPERATOR	McCov Petrole	um Corporation	n #5003	SPOT LOC	ATION	C S2 SE				
ADDRESS	P. O. Box 7802				26	Townshp	32	Range	9 W	
CITY, STATE, ZIP		sas 67278-0208			County			_		
PHONE #	316-636-2737			Date Well Complete			d 6/1/88			
Character of Well	Gas					Date Plugging Commenced 11/07/02				
•		(Oil, Gas, D&A	A, SWD, Input, Wate	r Supply We	_	e Plugging				
The plugging propos	sal was approve		11/7/02	,		00 0	•		date)	
by	Doug Louis						(KCC Dis	trict Agent's N		
Is ACO-1 Filed?		yes	If not, is well log att	ached?			<b>-</b> `	Ö	,	
Producing Formatio	n(s)	Pennsylvanian	-	Depth to Top		Bottom	1	T.D.	3991	
Show depth and this				•		,				
OIL, GAS OR WATI		,	•			<b>CASING R</b>	ECORD			
FORMATION		CONTENT	FROM	ТО	SIZE .	PUT IN		PULL OUT		
					8-5/8"	250		0		
				1	5-1/2"	3991		2802		
								<u> </u>		
methods used in int from feet Sand at	roducing it into tofee 3638', bailed	the hole. If cen et each set. 5 sacks cemer	ns plugged, indicating ment or other plugs was shot. Shot.pipe.3038	vere used, sta , 2802' wor	ked free.	racter of sa	me and de	epth placed, imp 35 sacks		
			acks cement. Pull to	5 300°, circ	ulated cer	ment to su	rface with	1 55 sacks		
cement	. Pulled rest of	pipe.								
Name of Plugging C Licence No. Address NAME OF PARTY R	31925 401 W. Main	City:	Lyons State: FEES:	KS McCoy Petr	-	67554 rporation	•	((	Operator)	
STATE OF	KANSAS	COUNTY OF	Sedgwick ,ss.							
Scott Ha	mpel		(Employee of Opera	tor or (Oper	ator) of abo	ove describ	ed well. h	eing first		
duly sworn on oath,	says: That I hav	at the same are	of the facts, statement true and correct, so handle	s, and matte nelp me God	rs herein c					
(Address)	453 S. Webb, S	ouite 310, P.O.	Box 780208	_ City:	Wichita	State:	KS	Zip <u>6</u>	7278	

(Scott Hampel, Engineering & Production Ma 453 S. Webb, Suite 310, P.O. Box 780208 C SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO me this day of November

My Appt. Exp.

My Commission Expires: 9/5/2006

· (Address)

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas KAREN E. HOUSEBERG

Form CP-4

Revised 12-92